
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

VILLAGE WAREHOUSE LIQUOR 

280 Branford Road 

North Branford 

LIP.13840 
 

  

 HAS BEEN FINED $3,000.00 HAS BEEN  

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 

October 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, & 27, 2015 
  

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  

 the following statutes or regulations:  
  

§30-86(b) Sale to minor 

  


